
GME SKILLS LAB (APPOINTMENT ONLY)

Date Start Time Program Name Last Name First Name Email
6/18/2024 2:55 PM Urology Ball Madeleine maddyball@me.com
6/18/2024 2:55 PM Urology Srirangapatanam Sudarshan shrinisudi@gmail.com
6/18/2024 2:55 PM Urology Zebib Laura zebibl@med.umich.edu
6/18/2024 2:55 PM Urology Zaliznyak Michael mikezaliznyak@gmail.com
6/18/2024 3:15 PM Ortho Surgery Booze Zachary zlbooze@ucdavis.edu
6/18/2024 3:15 PM Ortho Surgery Chen Kevin kevinchen101@gmail.com
6/18/2024 3:25 PM Ortho Surgery Gatto Andrew andrewgatto2024@gmail.com
6/18/2024 3:25 PM Ortho Surgery Gottlieb Rachel rachelwgottlieb@gmail.com
6/18/2024 3:25 PM Ortho Surgery Liu Kevin kevinc.liu.13@gmail.com
6/18/2024 3:25 PM Ortho Surgery O'Marr Jamieson jamiesonomarr@gmail.com
6/18/2024 3:25 PM Ortho Surgery Saeks Douglas dougsaeks@gmail.com
6/18/2024 3:25 PM Ortho Surgery Booker Michaela Michaela.Booker@ucsf.edu
6/18/2024 3:25 PM Surgery Cao Binh Binh.Cao@ucsf.edu
6/18/2024 3:35 PM Surgery Vydro Samuel Samuel.Vydro@ucsf.edu
6/18/2024 3:35 PM Surgery Sonnenberg Jacob Jake.Sonnenberg@ucsf.edu
6/18/2024 3:35 PM Surgery Matthys Madeline Madeline.Matthys@ucsf.edu
6/18/2024 3:35 PM Surgery Casey Megan Megan.Casey@ucsf.edu
6/18/2024 3:35 PM Surgery Li Po-Yi Po-Yi.Li@ucsf.edu
6/18/2024 3:35 PM Surgery Oshita Grant Grant.Oshita@ucsf.edu
6/18/2024 3:35 PM Surgery Lee Susan Susan.Park@ucsf.edu
6/18/2024 3:45 PM Surgery Yang Stephen Stephen.Yang@ucsf.edu
6/18/2024 3:45 PM Surgery Fishbein Anna annaafishbein@gmail.com
6/18/2024 3:45 PM Surgery Li Willa willa628@gmail.com
6/18/2024 3:45 PM Surgery Carlson Brian brian.j.carlson@aol.com
6/18/2024 3:45 PM Surgery Cho YouJin youjincho20@gmail.com
6/18/2024 3:45 PM Surgery Li Thomas litm2998@gmail.com
6/18/2024 3:45 PM Surgery Myszewski Joshua j.myszewski@hotmail.com
6/18/2024 3:55 PM Surgery Shyr William shyrwilliam@gmail.com
6/18/2024 3:55 PM Surgery Thadasina Deepthi dthadasina@yahoo.com
6/18/2024 3:55 PM Surgery Torosian Taron ttorosia@outlook.com
6/18/2024 3:55 PM Surgery Ahn Seoiyoung seoiyoungahn@gmail.com
6/18/2024 3:55 PM Surgery Brandner Dieter dieterbrandner@gmail.com
6/18/2024 3:55 PM Surgery Miller Keith millerkeithd@gmail.com
6/18/2024 3:55 PM Surgery Shen Leo leoshen7@gmail.com
6/18/2024 4:05 PM Surgery Zhang Michelle mzhangx94@gmail.com
6/18/2024 4:05 PM Surgery Ramalingam Kirithiga krithrama@gmail.com
6/18/2024 4:05 PM Vascular Surg-Int. Gutierrez Richard Ricky.Gutierrez@ucsf.edu
6/18/2024 4:05 PM Neuro Surgery Osorio Robert robert.osorio@ucsf.edu
6/18/2024 4:05 PM Neuro Surgery Oh Jun junyeop.oh@ucsf.edu
6/18/2024 4:05 PM Neuro Surgery Chen Jia-Shu jia-shu_chen@brown.edu
6/18/2024 4:05 PM Otolaryngology Zhu Agnes agneszhuresidencyapp@gmail.com
6/18/2024 4:15 PM Otolaryngology Honzel Emily honzelemily@gmail.com
6/18/2024 4:15 PM Otolaryngology Woodland Woodi woodi.woodland1@gmail.com
6/18/2024 4:15 PM Otolaryngology Solomon Isaac isaacxsolomon@gmail.com
6/18/2024 4:15 PM Otolaryngology Stone Ashley ashley77stone@gmail.com
6/18/2024 4:25 PM Plastic Surgery Danial Elizabeth Elizabeth.Danial@ucsf.edu
6/18/2024 4:25 PM Plastic Surgery Joo Alex aoak27@gmail.com
6/18/2024 4:25 PM Plastic Surgery Benedict Michelle ms.michelle.benedict@gmail.com
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